Mud Run B 24 (copy) (copy)
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Notes

Turn right onto Raemisch Rd

Turn left onto Nord Dr

Continue onto Marshall Dr

Turn right onto Cooper Rd

Turn left onto S Division St

Turn right onto Woodland Dr

Woodland Dr turns right and becomes Lodi
Springfield Rd

Turn right to stay on Lodi Springfield Rd
Turn left to stay on Lodi Springfield Rd
Continue onto Riddle Rd

Turn left onto WI-60 Trunk W

Turn right onto Reynolds Road

Turn left onto Chrisler Road

Turn left onto Van Ness Rd

Turn left onto Chrisler Rd

| VTurn left onto CoRd J

Turn right onto E Harmon Rd
Turn right onto WI-188 N
Turn sharp left onto State Highway 113, Wi 113

Turn slight right onto Merrimac Ferry, Wil 113

Turn left onto Main Street, WI 78, WI 113
Turn right onto Baraboo Street

Keep left onto Cemetery Street

Turn left onto Cemetery Street

Turn right onto County Highway DL, CTH DL
Turn left onto Bluff Road

Turn left onto Tower Road

Turn right onto Devil's Crown Drive

Turn right onto Tower Road

Turn left onto WI 113

90.0 miles
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
0.0 — Right Turn right onto County Highway DL, CTH DL 38.6
2.6 — Right Turn right onto Tranquility Lane 41.3
0.0 — Right Turn right 41.3
0.0 « Left Turn left onto Tranquility Lane 41.3
0.0 <« Left Turn left onto State Highway 136, Wl 136, CTHDL 41.4
0.1 — é?;t:tp Turn sharp right 41.5
0.0 « Left Turn left onto South Shore Road 41.5
1.4 <« Slight Left Keep left onto South Lake Road 43.0
4.4 «— Left Turn left onto State Highway 113, W1 113, CTHDL 47.3
2.0 — Right Turn right onto Tower Road 49.3
1.4 « Left Turn left onto Neuman Road 50.7
3.6 — Right Turn right onto County Highway W, CTH W 54.2
1.9 — Right Turn right onto Bluff Rd 56.1
3.4 «— Left Turn left onto Tower Rd 59.5
1.9 1 Straight Continue onto McLeisch Rd 61.3
0.7 «— Left Turn left onto Durwards Glen Rd 62.0
4.4 « Left Turn left onto County Highway W, CTHW 66.4
0.7 1 Straight Continue onto County Highway X, CTH X 67.1
0.3 — Right Turn right onto State Highway 33, WI 33 67.5
1.6 « Left Turn left onto County Highway U, CTH U 69.1
0.1 <« Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto Fairfield Road 69.2
4.1 — Right Turn right to stay on Fairfield Rd 73.3
1.2 — Right Turn right onto CoRd T 74.5
3.9 — Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Co Rd U 78.4
0.9 « Left Turn left onto Van Hoosen Rd 79.3
2.2 «— Left Turn left onto Schepp Rd | 81.5
0.2 « Left - Turn left onto Levee Rd 81.7
2.5 — Right Turn right onto CoRd T 84.2
2.8 — Right Turn right onto Co Rd A 87.0
2.9 — Right Turn right onto Hillside Dr 89.9
0.0 « Left Turn left 90.0
0.0 — Right Turn right 90.0




